
West Suburban Conference Silver Division Indoor Meet 
Friday, March 15 at York 
 
Varsity boys results 
PL Team Code Pts 

1 Elmhurst (York) YORK 114 

2 Oak Park-River Forest OPF 105 

3 Glenbard West GLWE 101 

4 Lyons Township LYTO 83 

5 Downers Grove (North) DGN 60 

6 Hinsdale (Central) HICE 36 

7 Proviso West PRWE 28 

 
#3 MEN'S 4 X 800M RELAY (VARSITY) RESULTS 
FINALS 
PL Team Squad Time Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Pts 

1 Glenbard West A 8:11.04 Repking 
 

Cavan 
 

Malek 
 

O'Brien 
 

10 

2 Lyons Township A 8:13.43 Ehlert 
 

McDermott
 

Thorpe 
 

Dilcher 
 

8 

3 Downers Grove (North) A 8:28.70 Conkright
 

Diamond 
 

Laffey 
 

Pecho 
 

6 

4 Elmhurst (York) A 8:29.05 Brennan 
 

Braun 
 

Ayers 
 

Hill 
 

4 

5 Hinsdale (Central) A 8:38.84 Sutton 
 

Caveney 
 

Lu 
 

Ricker 
 

2 

6 Oak Park-River Forest A 9:17.12 Raducha 
 

Robbins 
 

Blatchford
 

Credi 
 

1 

 
#6 MEN'S 3200 METERS (VARSITY) RESULTS 
FINALS 
PL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

1 MORAVEC, Matt SR Downers Grove (North) 9:35.33 10 

2 MURPHY, Trevor JR Downers Grove (North) 9:39.31 8 

3 HAYS, Owen SO Lyons Township 9:43.72 6 

4 PRATT, Brian JR Elmhurst (York) 9:56.82 4 

5 MCCARROLL, Carter JR Hinsdale (Central) 9:57.05 2 

6 BONFIGLIO, Ryan SR Lyons Township 9:59.47 1 



PL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

7 RODGERS, Sam JR Elmhurst (York) 10:08.05   

8 WARD, Michael SR Hinsdale (Central) 10:12.69   

9 MINICH, Garrett SR Oak Park-River Forest 10:35.21   

10 FATE, Bennett SR Glenbard West 10:53.59   

11 O'SULLIVAN, Jack JR Oak Park-River Forest 11:24.50   
 

MOODY, Stephen SR Glenbard West NT  
 

#11 55 METER HIGH HURDLES (VARSITY) RESULTS 
FINALS 
PL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts HPL 

1 LOWDER, JT SR Oak Park-River Forest 7.60 10 2 (1) 

2 MCLAIN, Zachary SR Lyons Township 7.78 8 2 (2) 

3 ROHDE, Luke SR Downers Grove (North) 7.99 6 2 (3) 

4 RUTH, Ethan SR Hinsdale (Central) 8.08 4 2 (4) 

5 SANTIAGO, Max JR Elmhurst (York) 8.13 2 2 (5) 

6 COSTELLO-SOUTHFIELD, logan JR Lyons Township 8.24 1 2 (6) 

7 SULAMAN, Soca JR Glenbard West 8.85   1 (1) 

8 LAMBERT, Garrett JR Hinsdale (Central) 9.14   1 (2) 

9 WAITH, Thomas SR Oak Park-River Forest 9.81   2 (7) 

10 HOLM, Ian SR Glenbard West 10.28   1 (3) 

11 JACKSON, Sam JR Elmhurst (York) 10.35   1 (4) 
 

RIOS, Matt SR Downers Grove (North) NT   
 

FINALS SECTION: 1 
HPL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

1 SULAMAN, Soca JR Glenbard West 8.85   

2 LAMBERT, Garrett JR Hinsdale (Central) 9.14   

3 HOLM, Ian SR Glenbard West 10.28   

4 JACKSON, Sam JR Elmhurst (York) 10.35   

 
 

FINALS SECTION: 2 
HPL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

1 LOWDER, JT SR Oak Park-River Forest 7.60 10 



HPL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

2 MCLAIN, Zachary SR Lyons Township 7.78 8 

3 ROHDE, Luke SR Downers Grove (North) 7.99 6 

4 RUTH, Ethan SR Hinsdale (Central) 8.08 4 

5 SANTIAGO, Max JR Elmhurst (York) 8.13 2 

6 COSTELLO-SOUTHFIELD, logan JR Lyons Township 8.24 1 

7 WAITH, Thomas SR Oak Park-River Forest 9.81   
 

RIOS, Matt SR Downers Grove (North) NT   

 
#13 MEN'S 55 METERS (VARSITY) RESULTS 
FINALS 
PL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts HPL 

1 COX, Tyquan SR Glenbard West 6.53 10 2 (1) 

1 LOWDER, JT SR Oak Park-River Forest 6.53 8 2 (2) 

3 CLARKE, Tyrone JR Oak Park-River Forest 6.62 6 2 (3) 

4 ASKINS, Katrell JR Proviso West 6.70 4 2 (4) 

5 AKPAKPAN, Inemesit SO Elmhurst (York) 6.74 2 2 (5) 

5 BERRUN, Oscar JR Glenbard West 6.74 1 1 (1) 

7 RADCLIFF, Christopher SO Elmhurst (York) 6.78   2 (6) 

8 NOVATNEY, Andrew JR Hinsdale (Central) 6.83   2 (7) 

9 KLOES, Rafe SO Lyons Township 6.87   2 (8) 

10 PAYNE, Marquis JR Lyons Township 6.90   1 (2) 

11 BURCY, Elijah JR Proviso West 6.93   1 (3) 

12 WELACHA, John JR Downers Grove (North) 6.96   1 (4) 

13 HUSSAIN, Ismail JR Hinsdale (Central) 6.99   1 (5) 

14 SCOTT, Antwaun JR Downers Grove (North) 7.08   1 (6) 

FINALS SECTION: 1 
HPL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

1 BERRUN, Oscar JR Glenbard West 6.74 1 

2 PAYNE, Marquis JR Lyons Township 6.90   

3 BURCY, Elijah JR Proviso West 6.93   

4 WELACHA, John JR Downers Grove (North) 6.96   

5 HUSSAIN, Ismail JR Hinsdale (Central) 6.99   



HPL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

6 SCOTT, Antwaun JR Downers Grove (North) 7.08   

FINALS SECTION: 2 
HPL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

1 COX, Tyquan SR Glenbard West 6.53 10 

2 LOWDER, JT SR Oak Park-River Forest 6.53 8 

3 CLARKE, Tyrone JR Oak Park-River Forest 6.62 6 

4 ASKINS, Katrell JR Proviso West 6.70 4 

5 AKPAKPAN, Inemesit SO Elmhurst (York) 6.74 2 

6 RADCLIFF, Christopher SO Elmhurst (York) 6.78   

7 NOVATNEY, Andrew JR Hinsdale (Central) 6.83   

8 KLOES, Rafe SO Lyons Township 6.87   

 
#16 MEN'S 800 METERS (VARSITY) RESULTS 
FINALS 
PL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

 
O'BRIEN, Will SR Glenbard West 2:00.44 10 

 
KLYSH, Daniel JR Elmhurst (York) 2:00.83 8 

 
MORIARTY, Michael JR Elmhurst (York) 2:02.55 6 

 
KUSAK, Matt SR Hinsdale (Central) 2:02.71 4 

 
SPILLERS, Fletcher SR Hinsdale (Central) 2:05.20 2 

 
JOHNSTON, Jeff JR Glenbard West 2:07.69 1 

 
MCDERMOTT, Sean SR Lyons Township 2:07.77   

 
SUMIDA, Daniel JR Downers Grove (North) 2:07.99   

 
PARKER, Aidan SR Oak Park-River Forest 2:12.16   

 
THORPE, Jocqael SO Lyons Township 2:12.84   

 
THOMPSON, Andrew JR Downers Grove (North) 2:15.44   

 
LAYDEN, Matthew SR Oak Park-River Forest 2:15.66   

 
BROWN, Isaiah JR Proviso West 2:19.69   

 

 
#18 MEN'S 4 X 200M RELAY (VARSITY) RESULTS 
FINALS 



PL Team Squad Time Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Pts HPL 
 

Elmhurst (York) A 1:34.79 Akpakpan
 

Radcliff 
 

Watson-
Hirsch 

 

Austin 
 

10 2 (1) 

 
Glenbard West A 1:34.81 Cox 

 

Berrun 
 

Garcia 
 

Bedford 
 

8 2 (2) 
 

Oak Park-River 
Forest 

A 1:34.90 Holloway
 

Bryant 
 

Blanchard 
 

Dallas 
 

6 2 (3) 

 
Downers Grove 
(North) 

A 1:35.72 Thomas 
 

Rohde 
 

Teng 
 

Zmola 
 

4 2 (4) 

 
Hinsdale (Central) A 1:36.37 Ruth 

 

Hussain 
 

Novatney 
 

Chow 
 

2 
 

 
Lyons Township A 1:36.49 Kloes 

 

McClain 
 

Henry 
 

Novinger
 

1 
 

 
Proviso West A 1:38.58 Alfaro 

 

Foster 
 

Edwards 
 

Burcy 
 

  
 

FINALS SECTION: 1 
HPL Team Squad Time Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Pts 

 
Hinsdale (Central) A 1:36.37 Ruth 

 

Hussain 
 

Novatney 
 

Chow 
 

2 
 

Lyons Township A 1:36.49 Kloes 
 

McClain 
 

Henry 
 

Novinger 
 

1 
 

Proviso West A 1:38.58 Alfaro 
 

Foster 
 

Edwards 
 

Burcy 
 

  

FINALS SECTION: 2 
HPL Team Squad Time Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Pts 

1 Elmhurst (York) A 1:34.79 Akpakpan
 

Radcliff 
 

Watson-
Hirsch 

 

Austin 
 

10 

2 Glenbard West A 1:34.81 Cox 
 

Berrun 
 

Garcia 
 

Bedford 
 

8 

3 Oak Park-River Forest A 1:34.90 Holloway 
 

Bryant 
 

Blanchard 
 

Dallas 
 

6 

4 Downers Grove (North) A 1:35.72 Thomas 
 

Rohde 
 

Teng 
 

Zmola 
 

4 

 
#20 MEN'S 400 METERS (VARSITY) RESULTS 
FINALS 
PL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts HPL 

1 ASKINS, Katrell JR Proviso West 51.12 10 3 (1) 

2 MCBRIDE, Aidan SR Lyons Township 52.30 8 3 (2) 

3 COSTELLO-SOUTHFIELD, logan JR Lyons Township 53.07 6 3 (3) 

4 BAKER, Bert SR Downers Grove (North) 54.13 4 2 (1) 

5 CLARKE, Tyrone JR Oak Park-River Forest 54.65 2 3 (4) 

6 SCOTT, Antwaun JR Downers Grove (North) 54.89 1 2 (2) 

7 BORZELLO, Joshua SR Elmhurst (York) 54.91   2 (3) 



PL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts HPL 

8 HOFFMAN, Jimmy JR Elmhurst (York) 55.83   2 (4) 

9 YOUNG, Machi SR Oak Park-River Forest 55.87   3 (5) 

10 SUTTON, Nate SR Hinsdale (Central) 56.57   1 (1) 

11 HATFIELD, Nick SR Glenbard West 57.76   1 (2) 

12 CAVENEY, Keegan SR Hinsdale (Central) 58.08   2 (5) 

13 FRIGO, Luke JR Glenbard West 58.81   1 (3) 
 

ROBINSON, Kyshun JR Proviso West NT   
 

FINALS SECTION: 1 
HPL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

1 SUTTON, Nate SR Hinsdale (Central) 56.57   

2 HATFIELD, Nick SR Glenbard West 57.76   

3 FRIGO, Luke JR Glenbard West 58.81   

FINALS SECTION: 2 
HPL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

1 BAKER, Bert SR Downers Grove (North) 54.13 4 

2 SCOTT, Antwaun JR Downers Grove (North) 54.89 1 

3 BORZELLO, Joshua SR Elmhurst (York) 54.91   

4 HOFFMAN, Jimmy JR Elmhurst (York) 55.83   

5 CAVENEY, Keegan SR Hinsdale (Central) 58.08   

FINALS SECTION: 3 
HPL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

1 ASKINS, Katrell JR Proviso West 51.12 10 

2 MCBRIDE, Aidan SR Lyons Township 52.30 8 

3 COSTELLO-SOUTHFIELD, logan JR Lyons Township 53.07 6 

4 CLARKE, Tyrone JR Oak Park-River Forest 54.65 2 

5 YOUNG, Machi SR Oak Park-River Forest 55.87   
 

ROBINSON, Kyshun JR Proviso West NT   

 
 
 
 
#23 MEN'S 600 METERS (VARSITY) RESULTS 
FINALS 



PL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts HPL 

1 KLYSH, Daniel JR Elmhurst (York) 1:25.56 10 3 (1) 

2 MORIARTY, Michael JR Elmhurst (York) 1:26.32 8 3 (2) 

3 TOWNSEND, Seth SR Glenbard West 1:27.85 6 3 (3) 

4 REPKING, Ian SR Glenbard West 1:29.68 4 3 (4) 

5 SANDLIN, Chase SR Hinsdale (Central) 1:31.77 2 2 (1) 

6 MCKITRICK, Collin SR Oak Park-River Forest 1:31.90 1 2 (2) 

7 HANAFIN, Lucas SR Lyons Township 1:32.40   1 (1) 

8 FAHY, Will JR Hinsdale (Central) 1:32.42   2 (3) 

9 SCHAEFER, Sam JR Lyons Township 1:33.12   1 (2) 

10 LAFFEY, Myles JR Downers Grove (North) 1:35.00   2 (4) 

11 SANDERS, Michael JR Proviso West 1:35.68   1 (3) 

12 EL METENNANI, Yussuf JR Oak Park-River Forest 1:36.35   3 (5) 

FINALS SECTION: 1 
HPL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

1 HANAFIN, Lucas SR Lyons Township 1:32.40   

2 SCHAEFER, Sam JR Lyons Township 1:33.12   

3 SANDERS, Michael JR Proviso West 1:35.68   

FINALS SECTION: 2 
HPL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

1 SANDLIN, Chase SR Hinsdale (Central) 1:31.77 2 

2 MCKITRICK, Collin SR Oak Park-River Forest 1:31.90 1 

3 FAHY, Will JR Hinsdale (Central) 1:32.42   

4 LAFFEY, Myles JR Downers Grove (North) 1:35.00   

FINALS SECTION: 3 
HPL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

1 KLYSH, Daniel JR Elmhurst (York) 1:25.56 10 

2 MORIARTY, Michael JR Elmhurst (York) 1:26.32 8 

3 TOWNSEND, Seth SR Glenbard West 1:27.85 6 

4 REPKING, Ian SR Glenbard West 1:29.68 4 

5 EL METENNANI, Yussuf JR Oak Park-River Forest 1:36.35  
 

#25 55 METER LOW HURDLES (VARSITY) RESULTS 
FINALS 



PL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts HPL 

1 LOWDER, JT SR Oak Park-River Forest 7.36 10 2 (1) 

2 MCLAIN, Zachary SR Lyons Township 7.53 8 2 (2) 

3 RUTH, Ethan SR Hinsdale (Central) 7.61 6 2 (3) 

4 SANTIAGO, Max JR Elmhurst (York) 7.63 4 2 (4) 

5 COSTELLO-SOUTHFIELD, logan JR Lyons Township 7.85 2 2 (5) 

6 BEDFORD, Kameron SR Glenbard West 7.92 1 1 (1) 

7 SULAMAN, Soca JR Glenbard West 8.31   1 (2) 

8 LAMBERT, Garrett JR Hinsdale (Central) 8.34   2 (6) 

9 BROWN, Isaiah JR Proviso West 9.04   1 (3) 

10 FERGUSON, Amari JR Oak Park-River Forest 9.18   2 (7) 

11 JACKSON, Sam JR Elmhurst (York) 9.59   1 (4) 
 

RIOS, Matt SR Downers Grove (North) NT   
 

 
ROHDE, Luke SR Downers Grove (North) NT   

 

FINALS SECTION: 1 
HPL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

1 BEDFORD, Kameron SR Glenbard West 7.92 1 

2 SULAMAN, Soca JR Glenbard West 8.31   

3 BROWN, Isaiah JR Proviso West 9.04   

4 JACKSON, Sam JR Elmhurst (York) 9.59   
 

RIOS, Matt SR Downers Grove (North) NT   

FINALS SECTION: 2 
HPL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

1 LOWDER, JT SR Oak Park-River Forest 7.36 10 

2 MCLAIN, Zachary SR Lyons Township 7.53 8 

3 RUTH, Ethan SR Hinsdale (Central) 7.61 6 

4 SANTIAGO, Max JR Elmhurst (York) 7.63 4 

5 COSTELLO-SOUTHFIELD, logan JR Lyons Township 7.85 2 

6 LAMBERT, Garrett JR Hinsdale (Central) 8.34   

7 FERGUSON, Amari JR Oak Park-River Forest 9.18   
 

ROHDE, Luke SR Downers Grove (North) NT   

#27 MEN'S 1600 METERS (VARSITY) RESULTS 
FINALS 



PL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

1 CAVAN, Rory SR Glenbard West 4:21.09 10 

2 HILL, Colin SO Elmhurst (York) 4:26.27 8 

3 DILCHER, Drew SR Lyons Township 4:26.69 6 

4 ROBERTS, Jack SR Downers Grove (North) 4:29.54 4 

5 EHLERT, Jack JR Lyons Township 4:32.29 2 

6 HILL, Alec SR Hinsdale (Central) 4:33.33 1 

7 GILTNER, James SR Hinsdale (Central) 4:40.79   

8 MALEK, Andrew JR Glenbard West 4:46.93   

9 THORPE, Spencer SR Oak Park-River Forest 4:53.90   

10 DIAMOND, Thomas JR Downers Grove (North) 4:56.36   

11 BLATCHFORD, Jonathan JR Oak Park-River Forest 4:56.38   
 

BRENNAN, John JR Elmhurst (York) NT   

 
#29 MEN'S 200 METERS (VARSITY) RESULTS 
FINALS 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts HPL 

1 RADCLIFF, Christopher SO Elmhurst (York) 22.79 10 3 (1) 

2 BRYANT, Nahlyee SO Oak Park-River Forest 22.92 8 3 (2) 

3 LOWDER, JT SR Oak Park-River Forest 23.03 6 3 (3) 

4 COX, Tyquan SR Glenbard West 23.08 4 3 (4) 

5 ASKINS, Katrell JR Proviso West 23.33 2 3 (5) 

6 NOVATNEY, Andrew JR Hinsdale (Central) 23.68 1 2 (1) 

7 KLOES, Rafe SO Lyons Township 23.97   2 (2) 

8 MCLAIN, Zachary SR Lyons Township 24.34   2 (3) 

9 WILLIAMS, Ian JR Elmhurst (York) 24.71   2 (4) 

10 ZMOLA, David JR Downers Grove (North) 24.82   1 (1) 

11 WERTHMAN, John JR Downers Grove (North) 25.16   1 (2) 

12 RUTH, Ethan SR Hinsdale (Central) 25.39   2 (5) 
 

LIFKA, Tyler SR Glenbard West NT   
 

 
ROBINSON, Kyshun JR Proviso West NT   

 

 
 
FINALS SECTION: 1 



HPL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

1 ZMOLA, David JR Downers Grove (North) 24.82   

2 WERTHMAN, John JR Downers Grove (North) 25.16   
 

LIFKA, Tyler SR Glenbard West NT   

FINALS SECTION: 2 
HPL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

1 NOVATNEY, Andrew JR Hinsdale (Central) 23.68 1 

2 KLOES, Rafe SO Lyons Township 23.97   

3 MCLAIN, Zachary SR Lyons Township 24.34   

4 WILLIAMS, Ian JR Elmhurst (York) 24.71   

5 RUTH, Ethan SR Hinsdale (Central) 25.39   

FINALS SECTION: 3 
HPL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts 

1 RADCLIFF, Christopher SO Elmhurst (York) 22.79 10 

2 BRYANT, Nahlyee SO Oak Park-River Forest 22.92 8 

3 LOWDER, JT SR Oak Park-River Forest 23.03 6 

4 COX, Tyquan SR Glenbard West 23.08 4 

5 ASKINS, Katrell JR Proviso West 23.33 2 
 

ROBINSON, Kyshun JR Proviso West NT   

 
#32 MEN'S 4 X 400M RELAY (VARSITY) RESULTS 
FINALS 

PL Team Squad Time Athlete 1 Athlete 2 
Athlete 
3 Athlete 4 Pts 

1 Lyons Township A 3:30.36 Costello-
Southfield 

 

Schaufelberger
 

Garcia 
 

McBride
 

10 

2 Glenbard West A 3:34.80 Townsend 
 

O'Brien 
 

Repking 
 

Garcia 
 

8 

3 Elmhurst (York) A 3:36.23 Watson-Hirsch 
 

Sylvester 
 

Klysh 
 

Austin 
 

6 

4 Downers Grove 
(North) 

A 3:36.25 Thomas 
 

Conkright 
 

Teng 
 

Baker 
 

4 

5 Oak Park-River 
Forest 

A 3:41.60 Bryant 
 

Dallas 
 

Young 
 

Clarke 
 

2 

6 Hinsdale (Central) A 3:41.99 Kusak 
 

Spillers 
 

Sandlin 
 

Fahy 
 

1 

 
 
 
 



#69 MEN'S HIGH JUMP (VARSITY) RESULTS 
FINALS 
PL Athlete Yr. Team Mark Pts 

1 WILLIAMS, Corey SR Glenbard West 6' 4" 10 

2 HOPKINS, Connor JR Downers Grove (North) 6' 2" 8 

3 OSTROWSKI, Matt SR Hinsdale (Central) 6' 0" 5 

3 CICCIARELLI, Robert SR Lyons Township 6' 0" 5 

5 MCBRIDE, Aidan SR Lyons Township 6' 0" 2 

6 WAITH, Thomas SR Oak Park-River Forest 5' 10" 1 

7 COTTER, Josh JR Oak Park-River Forest 5' 4"   

8 BRONSON, Hawley JR Elmhurst (York) 5' 4"   
 

MORAN, Aidan JR Elmhurst (York) NH   
 

BROWN, Isaiah JR Proviso West NH   

 
#73 MEN'S POLE VAULT (VARSITY) RESULTS 
FINALS 
PL Athlete Yr. Team Mark Pts 

1 HILL, Brendan SR Elmhurst (York) 13' 8" 10 

2 COTTER, Josh JR Oak Park-River Forest 13' 2" 8 

3 GATSOS, Christian SR Lyons Township 12' 8" 6 

4 GEORGE, Thomas JR Oak Park-River Forest 11' 8" 4 

5 NOVINGER, Colin SR Lyons Township 11' 2" 2 

6 SCHULTZ, Ben JR Downers Grove (North) 10' 8" 1 

7 MERTES, Jacob SO Downers Grove (North) 10' 2"   

8 FOSTER, Chris SR Proviso West 8' 2"   

8 TORRES, Alec SR Glenbard West 8' 2"   

10 ZAVALETA, Tommy JR Proviso West 8' 2"   

11 REYES, Dan JR Glenbard West 8' 2"   
 

WALLACE, Collin SR Elmhurst (York) NH   

 
 
 



 
#75 MEN'S LONG JUMP (VARSITY) RESULTS 
FINALS 
PL Athlete Yr. Team Mark Pts 

1 ROBINSON, Kyshun JR Proviso West 22' 2.75" 10 

2 COX, Tyquan SR Glenbard West 21' 8" 8 

3 YEBOAH, Kwesi SR Oak Park-River Forest 21' 1.50" 6 

4 SCOTT, Josiah SR Elmhurst (York) 20' 8" 4 

5 BUEHLING, Richard JR Elmhurst (York) 19' 5.50" 2 

6 FRIGO, Luke JR Glenbard West 19' 3.50" 1 

7 FERGUSON, Amari JR Oak Park-River Forest 19' 3"   

8 KLOES, Rafe SO Lyons Township 19' 1.25"   

9 CLIVAZ, Daniel JR Downers Grove (North) 18' 3.75"   

10 SCHAUFELBERGER, Owen SR Lyons Township 18' 2.75"   

11 TERRY, Justin JR Hinsdale (Central) 18' 0.50"   

12 LINK, Jake JR Downers Grove (North) 17' 10"   

13 DIJOHN, Joey SR Hinsdale (Central) 17' 7"   

14 EDWARDS, Jonathan JR Proviso West 16' 2.50"  
 

 
#79 MEN'S TRIPLE JUMP (VARSITY) RESULTS 
FINALS 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Mark Pts 

1 YEBOAH, Kwesi SR Oak Park-River Forest 46' 5" 10 

2 STEARNS, Kameron JR Elmhurst (York) 44' 0.75" 8 

3 BUEHLING, Richard JR Elmhurst (York) 42' 6" 6 

4 CHOW, Brendan SR Hinsdale (Central) 40' 2" 4 

5 ROBINSON, Kyshun JR Proviso West 39' 7" 2 

6 SCHAUFELBERGER, Owen SR Lyons Township 39' 5.50" 1 

7 LACY, Sidney SR Hinsdale (Central) 39' 4.50"   

8 GARCIA, Kyle SO Lyons Township 38' 11"   

9 HERMILLER, Kevin JR Glenbard West 38' 0.75"   

10 LINK, Jake JR Downers Grove (North) 37' 9.50"   

10 RATTARY, Cole JR Downers Grove (North) 37' 9.50"   



PL Athlete Yr. Team Mark Pts 

12 ELEM, Eric 
 

Proviso West 36' 2.50"   

13 FRIGO, Luke JR Glenbard West 35' 10.50"   
 

FERGUSON, Amari JR Oak Park-River Forest FOUL   

 
#83 MEN'S SHOT PUT (VARSITY) RESULTS 
FINALS 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Mark Pts 

1 GILBERT, Keon SR Oak Park-River Forest 51' 8" 10 

2 DAU, Adam SR Glenbard West 51' 1" 8 

3 MYKOLAS, Saloninas SR Oak Park-River Forest 46' 10" 6 

4 BOWERMAN, Nolen SR Downers Grove (North) 46' 8" 4 

5 WALL, Jack JR Elmhurst (York) 46' 3" 2 

6 GRAMLICH, Will SR Glenbard West 45' 6" 1 

7 CINTRON, Trenton SR Downers Grove (North) 43' 10"   

8 REED, Diamante JR Proviso West 43' 6"   

9 DE MARCO, Anthony SR Lyons Township 42' 5"   

10 IQBAL, Sannan SR Elmhurst (York) 41' 1"   

11 KELLY, Aiden JR Lyons Township 40' 9"   

12 BAEK, Seung SR Hinsdale (Central) 40' 8.50"   

13 SPRENGEL, John SR Hinsdale (Central) 39' 10"   

14 BROWN, Damon JR Proviso West 36' 10"   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Sophomore Male Teams 
PL Team Code Pts 

1 Glenbard West GLWE 106.5 

2 Downers Grove (North) DGN 100 

3 Hinsdale (Central) HICE 93.5 

4 Lyons Township LYTO 91 

5 Proviso West PRWE 57 

6 Oak Park-River Forest OPF 53 

7 Elmhurst (York) YORK 26 

Varsity Male Teams 
PL Team Code Pts 

1 Elmhurst (York) YORK 114 

2 Oak Park-River Forest OPF 105 

3 Glenbard West GLWE 101 

4 Lyons Township LYTO 83 

5 Downers Grove (North) DGN 60 

6 Hinsdale (Central) HICE 36 

7 Proviso West PRWE 28 

Male Teams 
PL Team Code Pts 

1 Glenbard West GLWE 207.5 

2 Lyons Township LYTO 174 

3 Downers Grove (North) DGN 160 

4 Oak Park-River Forest OPF 158 

5 Elmhurst (York) YORK 140 

6 Hinsdale (Central) HICE 129.5 

7 Proviso West PRWE 85 

 
Xxxxxxxxxxxxxx 
First place 



 
Second place 
 
Third place 
 
Fourth place 
 
Fifth place 
 
Sixth place 
 
 
 
Xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 
 
Sloan Buxton, Erin Beatty 
https://youtu.be/7vlQk4juB-Q 
 
Maggie Miller, Phoebe Covey 
https://youtu.be/U2OXV1xgMH8 
 
Kim Brent, Celeste Bonga 
https://youtu.be/XE0SarhlYF4 
 
Mia Bowers, Kenna Cinotte 
https://youtu.be/zdaNKxkk-Xg 
 
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 
 
Dior Nicholson 



https://youtu.be/u-GnSo5JJXY 
 
Emma Watcke, Gillian Filer, McKenna Revord, Taylor Wagner 
https://youtu.be/Fd82BbI-MaM 
 
Ellie Geier 
https://youtu.be/-PRU3RDDbX8 
 
Greta Garber 
https://youtu.be/L-JBzgLDzvw 
 
Ava Marginean, Diana Denemark 
https://youtu.be/aQTtnCGhWW4 
 
 


